Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2024 PAC Contributions

(YTD July 31, 2024)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Across the Aisle PAC

American Clean Power Association CleanPower PAC
American Gas Association PAC

Angie Craig for Congress

Balderson For Congress

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Ben Cline For Congress, Inc.

Blue Dog PAC

Bobby Scott for Congress

Bridge PAC

Britt for Alabama Inc

Building Bridges PAC

Building Up Democracy's Dream

Capito For West Virginia

Capito For West Virginia

Carey for Congress

Carol For Congress

Casey Keystone Victory Fund

Casten for Congress

CHC BOLD PAC

Chrissy Houlahan for Congress

Chuck Fleischmann For Congress Committee, Inc.
Ciscomani For Congress

Citizens for Rick Larsen

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

Cramer For Senate

Darrell Issa for Congress

Democratic Congressional Campaign Cmte
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

DATE AMOUNT

1/30/2024

1/6/2024
4/22/2024

5/7/2024
4/22/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024
1/22/2024

5/7/2024
2/21/2024

2/1/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/15/2024
4/26/2024
3/29/2024
4/11/2024
1/18/2024
4/11/2024
7/23/2024

7/3/2024
7122/2024
1/22/2024
6/13/2024
4/15/2024
1/22/2024
1/18/2024

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$15,000
$15,000

PARTY
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Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee 1/18/2024  $15,000
Don Davis for NC 6/13/2024 $1,000
Fischbach For Congress 71812024 $1,000
Forward Together PAC 5/21/2024 $5,000
Friends of Jim Clyburn 4/22/2024 $5,000
Friends of Michael Guest 5/10/2024 $1,000
Friends of Sherrod Brown 12/4/2023 $1,000
Friends Of Sherrod Brown 713/2024 $2,500
Fry for Congress 3/21/2024 $2,500
Fund for Americas Future 3/4/2024 $5,000
Gallego For Arizona 713/2024 $2,500
Garret Graves For Congress 2/8/2024 $1,000
Gerry Connolly for Congress 2/1/2024 $2,500
Gerry Connolly for Congress 713/2024 $2,500
Graves For Congress 4/5/2024 $1,000
Guthrie For Congress 6/13/2024 $1,000
Hoeven for Senate 5/17/2024 $3,500
Hoeven for Senate 5/17/2024 $1,500
Hoyer's Majority Fund 4/22/2024 $5,000
Hudson For Congress 1/24/2024 $5,000
Jason Smith For Congress 6/3/2024 $2,500
Jim Costa For Congress 5/7/2024 $1,000
Jim Risch for U.S. Senate Committee 3/5/2024 $1,000
Joe Wilson for Congress 4/9/2024 $1,000
Joe Wilson for Congress 71312024 $1,000
Johnson Leadership Fund 6/3/2024 $5,000
Kaine for Virginia 5/15/2024 $2,500
Kaptur For Congress 3/1/2024 $1,500
Kiggans for Congress 12/27/2023 $2,500
Kiggans for Congress 2/21/2024 $5,000
Latta for Congress 4712024 $2,500
Lisa Murkowski for U.S. Senate 2/21/2024 $1,000
Martin Heinrich For Senate 5/21/2024 $2,500
Mcclellan for Congress 7/3/2024 $2,500
Mike Thompson For Congress 4/9/2024 $1,500
Miller-Meeks For Congress 4/11/2024 $1,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress 6/20/2024 $3,000
Miller-Meeks For Congress 71312024 $2,000
Moderate Democrats PAC 2/1/2024 $5,000
Morgan Griffith for Congress 3/28/2024 $5,000
National Republican Congressional Cmte 1/24/2024  $30,000
National Republican Senatorial Committee 1/30/2024  $15,000

National Republican Senatorial Committee 1/30/2024  $15,000
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New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Nuclear Energy Institute Federal PAC
Pallone For Congress

Paul Tonko for Congress

Pete Ricketts for Senate

Power PAC of the Edison Electric Institute
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC
Republican Senate Campaign Committee
Robin Kelly for Congress

Rob Wittman for Congress

Scalise Leadership Fund

Shontel Brown for Congress

Shontel Brown for Congress
Strengthening Virginia's Working Families PAC
Supporting House Problem Solvers

Terri Sewell For Congress

Together Holding Our Majority PAC
Tomorrow is Meaningful PAC

Valadao For Congress

Vern Buchanan For Congress

Vincente Gonzalez for Congress
Westerman for Congress

Wicker For Senate

Wild & Wonderful PAC

William Timmons For Congress

1/18/2024
1/6/2024
1/30/2024
2/12/2024
5/17/2024
1/6/2024
1/18/2024
12/27/2023
5/17/2024
2/21/2024
5/21/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
3/29/2024
4/15/2024
2/13/2024
2/21/2024
2/13/2024
4/22/2024
7/9/2024
4/4/2024
4/22/2024
5/17/2024
5/10/2024
3/7/2024

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500

$500

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$5,000
$1,000
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